
FFL +98.70

FFL +98.70

SPAC
E FO

R
D

G
 SET

G
AS

BAN
K

G
AS

BAN
K

G
AS

BAN
K

SA
LES EN

TRY

C
O

N
STRUC

TIO
N

  EN
TRY

CONSTRUCTION  ENTRY

EN
TRA

N
C

E PLA
ZA

SA
LES EN

TRY

D
EN

SE G
REEN

PA
THW

A
Y

G
REEN

PA
THW

A
Y

visitor
parking

S-4

Ashiana Housing Ltd.
Unit no.304,Plot No-D-2,3rd Floor,
Southern park,Saket District Centre,
Saket New Delhi-110017
Phone no.011-42654265

DATE

PROJECT NAME:

-ASHIANA DAKSH
PROJECT PROPONENT

DRN BY

HARISH UNIYAL
APPROVE BY

ASHISH PATHAK

23.12.19
DRG.NO

SL-01

31
29

9

20
0

20
0

C1

C1

C2

C2

150TH R.C.C WALL

20
0T

H
 R

.C
.C

 W
AL

L 
U

PT
O

 R
O

O
F

UP

UP

150TH R.C.C WALLRAMP

150TH R.C.C WALL

PODIUM BOTTOM LEV. PLAN

R

R

R

TB
17

CHANNEL

CHANNEL

CHANNEL

15
0

30
0

15
0 30

0
15

0

CHANNEL

CHANNEL

15
0

30
0

15
0

30
0

15
0

X

CHANNEL

S
U

M
P

15
0

15
0 Y

Y

Y

30
0

X

X

X

W

W

200TH R.C.C WALL

200TH R.C.C WALL

200TH R.C.C WALL

200TH R.C.C WALL

POTABLE WATER TANK-2

POTABLE WATER TANK-1

FIRE TANK

96

96

CHANNEL

FIRE TANK

PUMP ROOM

15
00

1500

60
0

200TH R.C.C WALL

200TH R.C.C WALL

DN

Lv. + 97.25

5000

75

75

60
0

15
0

1

3

5

7

9

11

13

1

3

5

7

9

11
10

UNDER GROUNDWATER TANKBELOW

13

UP

1

3

5

7

9
10

1

3

5

7

9

11
10

13

15

DN to
podium
Parking

UP to
podium
TOP

Lv. + 98.75

UP

1

3

5

7

9

11

1

3

5

7

9

11
10

13

15

DN to
podiumParking

UP to
podium
TOP

UP

1

3

5

7

9

11
10

13
14

1

3

5

7

9

11
13

1

3

5

7

9

11
10

13

14

14

1

2

16 3

1

3

5

7

9

11

13

8.47

62
69

66
44

Lift1910 x 2520

Lift1910 x 1910

up13
50

H. TOILET1830X2000
1830

20
00

W3

D2

230
900

2400

38
15

90
0

550
1050

535
600

1930

18
60 GAR B. ROOM1930X1860

33
00

2109

UP

UP

300

300

W2

W2

1

3

5

7

9

10

11 13

SB1 (230x600)
AT LANDING Lv.

48900

20
41

0

Lift1910 x 2520

Lift1910 x 1910

up13
50

H. TOILET1830X2000
1830

20
00

W3

D2

230
900

2400

38
15

90
0

550
1050

535
600

1930

18
60 GAR B. ROOM1930X1860

33
00

2109

UP

UP

300

300

W2

W2

1

3

5

7

9

10

11 13

SB1 (230x600)
AT LANDING Lv.

48900

20
41

0

Lift1910 x 2520

Lift1910 x 1910

up13
50

H. TOILET1830X2000

W3

D2

230900

90
0

1930

18
60 GAR B. ROOM1930X1860

33
00

2109

UP

UP

300

300

W2

W2

1

3

5

7

9

10
11 13

SB1 (230x600)

AT LANDING Lv.

48900

20410

52988

52988
20

41
0

Lift1910 x 2520

Lift1910 x 1910

up13
50

H. TOILET1830X2000

W3

D2

230
900

90
0

1930

18
60 GAR B. ROOM1930X1860

33
00

2109

UP

UP

300

300

W2

W2

1

3

5

7

9

10
11 13

SB1 (230x600)

AT LANDING Lv.

48900

20410

52988

52988

20
41

0

Lift1910 x 2520

Lift1910 x 1910

up13
50

H. TOILET1830X2000

W3

D2

230
900

90
0

1930

18
60 GAR B. ROOM1930X1860

33
00

2109

UP

UP

300

300

W2

W2

1

3

5

7

9

10
11 13

SB1 (230x600)

AT LANDING Lv.

48900

20410

52988

52988

20
41

0

1146 1094

2012

1938

1243

1416

494

567

845

900

UP

W2

D1

D

lift

F. TOILET6900 X 5145

42103

42103

20
41

0

36825

75

26718

17247

20
40

6

26718

800

C1

29068

26651

17
64

6
23101

12115

13
29

0

11000

4860

CD

16760

CDP

1

17

29

42

T:250
R:172

T:250
R:175

1500

18
00

0

ROUTE OF 0.44KVA CABLES

LEGEND

SITE  LAYOUT PLAN SHOWING ROUTE
OF M.V. CABLES TO BLOCKS

DRAWING TITLE

33 KVA LINE

EQ TankLd- 3Mtr(Lvl.-6900)

MBBR-1Ld-3.5Mtr(Lvl.-6900)
MBBR-2Ld-3.5Mtr(Lvl.-6900)

Tube settler-1(Lvl.-6900) Tube Settler-2(Lvl.-6900)

CCT
LD-3Mtr.(Lvl.-6900)

TWT
LD-5.6Mtr.Cap.250kld(Lvl.-6900)

PLANT ROOM(Lvl.-7150)

O & G
ChamberB/

S
Ch

am
be

r

2000

SHT (Lvl.-6900) 

FI
LT

ER
 P

RE
SS

ACF
MGF

Lvl.
-2750

500mm wide launder

1500
2000

R/
S

15
00

Baffle wall

Baffle wall

Baffle wall

10
00

SWM Equipmenton top slab

Drain Sump1.5x1.5x1.2mt

DN

DN
DN

 Transformer1

RS

up

up

 CONTROL ROOM

W

D

W
W

W

W

D1

 Transformer2

PH-1

PH-1A

PH-2
PH-3

ROUTE OF 33KVA CABLE

ROUTE OF LV CABLE

AutoCAD SHX Text
10Tor@150C/C   

AutoCAD SHX Text
L

AutoCAD SHX Text
C OF COL 

AutoCAD SHX Text
1200


	Sheets and Views
	Model


